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REDLANDS EAST VALLEY Football 2019

You can now purchase your items online in 3 easy steps:

1. Scan the QR code or go online to https://kenssportinggoods.itemorder.com and enter sale code: ATFNJ
2. Choose your items and add them to your cart
3. Securely checkout with your credit card

Online Store Deadline: Sunday July 7th, 2019 (11:59pm PDT)

PLAYER GEAR

' adidas Adult Clima Tech Tee $13.00
3 Colors |

adidas Adult Adida Creator Short  $19.00

adidas Adult Creator Sleeveless $19.00
Tee

adidas Adult Creator Long Sleeve  $22.00

Sleeve Tee
adidas Men's Gamemode Training $40.00 adidas Men's Alphaskin Long $22.00
Hood Sleeve Top

adidas Men's Clima Tech Short $16.00 adidas Men's Alphaskin Long Tight $25.00

adidas Men's Team Issue Pullover $37.00 adidas Adult Team Issue Pant $37.00

== == I3 I | ¢

LADIES

Questions?
JASON BRETSCH

o
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teamksg1976@gmail.com
http://www.kenssportinggoods.com
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adidas Women's Gamemode $22.00
Training Short

adidas Women's Game Mode $22.00
Training Tank

adidas Women's Team Issue $37.00 adidas Women's Team Issue Pant  $37.00

Pullover

Accessories

adidas Techfit Smash 5 Pad Girdle $34.00 adidas Striker 1l Backpack $35.00

adidas Medium Defender Il Duffel $32.00 adidas Men's Adizero 8.0 $34.00

adidas Men's Freak Max 2.0 $40.00 adidas Freak Mid MD $32.00

Questions?
JASON BRETSCH
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adidas Freak Carbon High EE
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adidas Men's Freak Carbon Mid

adidas Cuffed Knit Pom

Richardson Adjustable Training
Visor

Richardson Lite FlexFit Cap
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$86.00

$66.00

$15.00

$12.00

$16.00

adidas Men's Freak Carbon Low
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adidas Uniesex Alphabounce +
_ Run
e

adidas Cuffed Beanie

Richardson Wool Trucker Mesh
Snapback Adjustable Hat by
Richardson Caps

Questions?
JASON BRETSCH
(951)735-9863

teamksg1976@gmail.com
http://www.kenssportinggoods.com

$60.00

$66.00

$13.00

$15.00
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