



REDLANDS EAST VALLEY Football 2019

You can now purchase your items online in 3 easy steps:

- 1. Scan the QR code or go online to https://kenssportinggoods.itemorder.com and enter sale code: ATFNJ
- 2. Choose your items and add them to your cart
- 3. Securely checkout with your credit card

Online Store Deadline: Sunday July 7th, 2019 (11:59pm PDT)

PLAYER GEAR							
3 Colors	adidas Adult Clima Tech Tee	\$13.00	2 Colors	adidas Adult Creator Sleeveless Tee	\$19.00		
wings	adidas Adult Adida Creator Short Sleeve	\$19.00	3 Colors	adidas Adult Creator Long Sleeve Tee	\$22.00		
William	adidas Men's Gamemode Training Hood	\$40.00	3 Colors	adidas Men's Alphaskin Long Sleeve Top	\$22.00		
2 Colors	adidas Men's Clima Tech Short	\$16.00	2 Colors	adidas Men's Alphaskin Long Tight	\$25.00		
which	adidas Men's Team Issue Pullover	\$37.00		adidas Adult Team Issue Pant	\$37.00		
LADIES							







REDLANDS EAST VALLEY Football 2019

You can now purchase your items online in 3 easy steps:

- 1. Scan the QR code or go online to https://kenssportinggoods.itemorder.com and enter sale code: ATFNJ
- 2. Choose your items and add them to your cart
- 3. Securely checkout with your credit card

Online Store Deadline: Sunday July 7th, 2019 (11:59pm PDT)

with the same of t	adidas Women's Game Mode Training Tank	\$22.00	4	adidas Women's Gamemode Training Short	\$22.00
wildcar	adidas Women's Team Issue Pullover	\$37.00		adidas Women's Team Issue Pant	\$37.00
Accessories					
	adidas Techfit Smash 5 Pad Girdle	\$34.00	1 ages	adidas Striker II Backpack	\$35.00
	adidas Medium Defender III Duffel	\$32.00		adidas Men's Adizero 8.0	\$34.00
2 Colors	adidas Men's Freak Max 2.0	\$40.00		adidas Freak Mid MD	\$32.00



Questions?
JASON BRETSCH
(951)735-9863
teamksg1976@gmail.com
http://www.kenssportinggoods.com





REDLANDS EAST VALLEY Football 2019

You can now purchase your items online in 3 easy steps:

- 1. Scan the QR code or go online to https://kenssportinggoods.itemorder.com and enter sale code: ATFNJ
- 2. Choose your items and add them to your cart
- 3. Securely checkout with your credit card

Online Store Deadline: Sunday July 7th, 2019 (11:59pm PDT)

	adidas Freak Carbon High EE	\$86.00	2 Colors	adidas Men's Freak Carbon Low	\$60.00
2 Colors	adidas Men's Freak Carbon Mid	\$66.00	2 Colors	adidas Uniesex Alphabounce + Run	\$66.00
2 Colors	adidas Cuffed Knit Pom	\$15.00	2 Colors	adidas Cuffed Beanie	\$13.00
	Richardson Adjustable Training Visor	\$12.00		Richardson Wool Trucker Mesh Snapback Adjustable Hat by Richardson Caps	\$15.00
	Richardson Lite FlexFit Cap	\$16.00			



Questions?
JASON BRETSCH
(951)735-9863
teamksg1976@gmail.com
http://www.kenssportinggoods.com